PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENCE	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
Name Execution Date		
Lynntech Inc. 09/20/2005		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA		
Name: National Science F	National Science Foundation	
Street Address: 4201 Wilson Blvd.	4201 Wilson Blvd.	
Internal Address: rm 1265	rm 1265	
City: Arlington	Arlington	
State/Country: VIRGINIA	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code: 22230	22230	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1		
Property Type	Number	
Application Number: 1019	1815	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number:(703)292-9041Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
Phone: 703-292-8060		
Email: sbattle@nsf.gov		
Correspondent Name: Robin C. Fritsch		
Address Line 1:4201 Wilson Blvd.		
Address Line 2: rm 1265		
Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22230		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: R. Fritsch		
Total Attachments: 1 source=001d#page1.tif		



CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

APPLICATION FOR (TITLE OF INVENTION)

2005 SEP 30 PM 4: 04

Electrochemical Method for Preparing Peroxy Acids

INVENTORS(S) Charles L. K. Tennakoon; K. Scott McKenzie; Michelle Will; Elizabeth I. H. McGrew

SERIAL NO.	FILING DATE
10/191,815	07/09/2002
CONTRACTOR	CONTRACT NO.
Lynntech, Inc.	DMI-0128511

The Invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights Clause 52.227-11 JUN 1989 included in Contract No. DMI-0128511 with the National Science Foundation.

This document confirms the paid-up license granted to the government under this contract in this invention, patent application, and any resulting patent, and all other rights acquired by the government through the referenced clause.

The government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.

Signed this _____ 20 th day of extended, 20 05____

ATTEST: L Rence Hisan

(Seal)

Lynntech, Inc. CONTRACTOR

Oliver J. Murphy, President BY: 🔏

7607 Eastmark Drive, Suite 102 College Station, Texas 77840 BUSINESS ADDRESS

RECORDED: 07/25/2007